C
DESCRIPTION
ColorJoint SIF Seismic Expansion Joint combines
two high performance expansion joint systems into
one monolithic waterproof sealing system. Dow
Corning® 790 factory applied seismic silicone surface
seal and a secondary micro-cell self-expanding foam
impregnated with an acrylic polymer that is UV

“A”
MMMM         CC oo ll oo rr JJ oo ii nn tt   //   SS II FF  SS ee rr ii ee ss
LIMITED WARRANTY
MM Systems warrants the SIF System to be free of defects in material and conform to technical data listed. We make no warranty as to color or appearance.
Since methods of application can affect performance and on site conditions are beyond our control, MM Systems makes no other warranty, expressed or implied,
including warranties of MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. MM Systems sole obligation shall be, at its option, to replace, or
to refund the purchase price of the quantity of system proved to be defective. In no event shall MM Systems be liable for any special, incidental, consequential,
loss of profits or punitive damages. Other warranties may be available when installed by a MM Systems Certified Contractor.
SELECTION GUIDE
Model
Number
Total
Movement
Movement Range “A” Expansion Joint Size
Min. Max. Nominal Seal Depth
SIF-050 0.50 13 0.250 6 0.75 19 0.50 13 1.50 38
SIF-063 0.625 16 0.312 8 0.9375 24 0.625 16 1.50 38
SIF-075 0.75 19 0.375 10 1.125 29 0.75 19 1.50 38
SIF-100 1.00 25 0.500 25 1.500 38 1.00 25 2.00 51
SIF-125 1.25 32 0.625 16 1.875 48 1.25 32 2.00 51
SIF-150 1.50 38 0.750 19 2.250 57 1.50 38 2.00 51
SIF-175 1.75 44 0.875 22 2.625 67 1.75 44 2.00 51
SIF-200 2.00 51 1.000 25 3.00 76 2.00 51 2.00 51
SIF-225 2.25 57 1.125 28 3.375 86 2.25 57 2.00 51
SIF-250 2.50 64 1.250 32 3.750 95 2.50 64 2.00 51
SIF-275 2.75 70 1.375 35 4.125 105 2.75 70 3.00 76
SIF-300 3.00 76 1.500 38 4.500 114 3.00 76 3.00 76
SIF-325 3.25 83 1.562 41 4.812 122 3.25 83 3.00 76
SIF-350 3.50 89 1.750 44 5.250 133 3.50 89 3.00 76
SIF-375 3.75 96 1.875 48 5.625 143 3.75 96 4.00 102
SIF-400 4.00 102 2.00 51 6.00 152 4.00 102 4.00 102
SIF-500 5.00 127 2.50 64 7.50 191 5.00 127 4.00 102
SIF-600 6.00 152 3.00 76 9.00 229 6.00 152 4.00 102
SIF-700 7.00 178 3.50 89 10.50 267 7.00 178 5.00
EIF
127
SIF-800 8.00 203 4.00 102 12.00 305 8.00 203 5.00 127
Dimensions are in inches (bold) and millimeters.
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Impregnated Foam  Test Method Typical Value
Density Average  ASTM D3575 10 lb./cu.ft.